



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 343/2022 & CM APPL. 38127/2022**

SANJEEV BADHWAR

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Kanwal Chaudhary, Advocate

versus

ASHA BUTANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Akhil Sachar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

19.10.2022

List on 9th November, 2022 i.e. date already fixed.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

OCTOBER 19, 2022

Dy/@k